Incident Date Report Number

9/5/2024

9/5/2024
9/5/2024
9/5/2024
9/5/2024
9/5/2024

9/5/2024
9/5/2024
9/5/2024
9/5/2024
9/5/2024
9/5/2024
9/5/2024
9/5/2024
9/5/2024
9/5/2024
9/5/2024
9/5/2024

9/5/2024

9/5/2024
9/5/2024
9/5/2024

9/5/2024

RMP24-001891

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

1941 PLUM GROVE RD
3705 PHEASANT DR
1800 WINNETKA CIR
4001 ALGONQUIN RD
3940 MEADOW DR

APPROX LOC: 1600 GOLF
RD

2633 KIRCHOFF RD
2164 PLUM GROVE RD
3334 KIRCHOFF RD
3702 HOLLY LN

2600 PLUM GROVE RD
4001 ALGONQUIN RD
3301 KIRCHOFF RD
3802 WILKE RD

2850 GOLF RD

2850 GOLF RD

2900 GOLF RD

2015 MARTIN LN

PEACOCK LN / PEACOCK
CT

2800 CENTRAL RD
3201 CAMPBELL ST

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

Incident
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
ALARM
AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK
911 TEST CALL
911 TEST CALL

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

ACCIDENT
AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK

911 ABAN WITH PD
RESPONSE

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO
REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/9/2024 7:32:32 AM



Incident Date Report Number

9/5/2024

9/5/2024
9/5/2024
9/5/2024
9/5/2024
9/5/2024
9/5/2024
9/5/2024

9/5/2024
9/5/2024
9/5/2024

9/5/2024

9/5/2024

9/5/2024
9/5/2024
9/5/2024
9/5/2024

9/5/2024

9/5/2024

9/5/2024
9/5/2024
9/5/2024

RMP24-001892

RMP24-001893

RMP24-001894
RMP24-001895

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

3501 ALGONQUIN RD
1701 GOLF RD

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
3800 CENTRAL RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC: 4296 EAST
FRONTAGE RD

LINDEN LN & MAPLE LN
BIRCH LN / CARR ST
OLD PLUM GROVE RD /
BROCKWAY ST

ROHLWING RD / TRACKS
UNION PACIFIC

APPROX LOC: EAST
FRONTAGE RD

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
2600 PLUM GROVE RD
2905 MEADOW DR

APPROX LOC: 601 E
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 1576 GOLF
RD

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

2850 GOLF RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
2850 GOLF RD

Incident

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

STATION REPORT
TRAFFIC STOP
PARKING COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC COMPLAINT
PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT

TRAFFIC STOP

STATION REPORT
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
911 WRONG NUMBER
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

ELEVATOR TEST CALL
PUBLIC SERVICE
911 INFO CALL

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
CITATION ISSUED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

9/9/2024 7:32:32 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

9/5/2024 2850 GOLF RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/5/2024 RMP24-001896 4200 KIRCHOFF RD CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE  REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/5/2024 4225 KIRCHOFF RD AMBULANCE CALL

9/5/2024 3802 WILKE RD AMBULANCE CALL

9/5/2024 4305 WEBER DR LOUD NOISE OTHER/UNFOUNDED

9/5/2024 1800 WINNETKA CIR UNWANTED SUBJECT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/5/2024 3705 BLUEBIRD LN FAMILY PROBLEM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/5/2024 RMP24-001897 3000 KIRCHOFF RD THEFT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/5/2024 5606 TINDER DR SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

9/5/2024 3007 WILKE RD CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS

9/5/2024 E FRON/KING TRAFFIC STOP

9/5/2024 1321 GOLF RD ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/5/2024 QII_DGONQUIN RD / GOLF HAZARD SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/5/2024 2059 HICKS RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/9/2024 7:32:32 AM



