



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/5/2024		1941 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/5/2024		3705 PHEASANT DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/5/2024		1800 WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/5/2024		4001 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/5/2024		3940 MEADOW DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/5/2024		APPROX LOC: 1600 GOLF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
9/5/2024		2633 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/5/2024		2164 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/5/2024		3334 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/5/2024		3702 HOLLY LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/5/2024		2600 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/5/2024		4001 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/5/2024		3301 KIRCHOFF RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/5/2024		3802 WILKE RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/5/2024		2850 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	
9/5/2024		2850 GOLF RD	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/5/2024		2900 GOLF RD	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/5/2024		2015 MARTIN LN	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
9/5/2024		PEACOCK LN / PEACOCK CT	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/5/2024	<b>RMP24-001891</b>	2800 CENTRAL RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/5/2024		3201 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/5/2024		2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/5/2024		2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	911 ABAN WITH PD RESPONSE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/5/2024		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/5/2024		1701 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/5/2024	<b>RMP24-001892</b>	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/5/2024		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
9/5/2024	<b>RMP24-001893</b>	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	PARKING COMPLAINT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/5/2024		3800 CENTRAL RD	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
9/5/2024		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/5/2024		APPROX LOC: 4296 EAST FRONTAGE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
9/5/2024		LINDEN LN & MAPLE LN	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	
9/5/2024		BIRCH LN / CARR ST	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	
9/5/2024		OLD PLUM GROVE RD / BROCKWAY ST	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	
9/5/2024		ROHLWING RD / TRACKS UNION PACIFIC	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/5/2024		APPROX LOC: EAST FRONTAGE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
9/5/2024	<b>RMP24-001894</b>	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/5/2024	<b>RMP24-001895</b>	2600 PLUM GROVE RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/5/2024		2905 MEADOW DR	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/5/2024		APPROX LOC: 601 E ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/5/2024		APPROX LOC: 1576 GOLF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
9/5/2024		APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/5/2024		2850 GOLF RD	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/5/2024		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/5/2024		2850 GOLF RD	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/5/2024		2850 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/5/2024	<b>RMP24-001896</b>	4200 KIRCHOFF RD	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/5/2024		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/5/2024		3802 WILKE RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/5/2024		4305 WEBER DR	LOUD NOISE	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
9/5/2024		1800 WINNETKA CIR	UNWANTED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/5/2024		3705 BLUEBIRD LN	FAMILY PROBLEM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/5/2024	<b>RMP24-001897</b>	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/5/2024		5606 TINDER DR	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/5/2024		3007 WILKE RD	CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS	
9/5/2024		E FRON/KING	TRAFFIC STOP	
9/5/2024		1321 GOLF RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/5/2024		ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF RD	HAZARD	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/5/2024		2059 HICKS RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT